Ceiling
Flush Mounts
Modern, slim design ideal for residential spaces​
INTEGRATED
LED Lighting
Edge Lit Technology
Edge-Lit Technology
LEDs along the outer edge of the fixture

5” 7” 9” 15”The right size for your
next project
Item # Watts Ordering Code Volts Finish Color
  Temp. CRI Delivered
Lumens
Avg
Rated
Life
Diameter
(in.)
Height/
Thickness.
(in.)
773603 10.3 LED10FLUSH/5/5CCT/927-950/J/WH/D 120 White 5 CCT -
27/30/35/40/50K 90 850 50000 5 0.73
773600 10.3 LED10FLUSH/5/930/J/WH/D 120 White 3000K 90 850 50000 5 0.73
773601 10.3 LED10FLUSH/5/930/J/BL/D 120 Black 3000K 90 850 50000 5 0.73
773602 10.3 LED10FLUSH/5/930/J/NK/D 120 Nickel 3000K 90 850 50000 5 0.73
773607 14 LED14FLUSH/7/5CCT/927-950/J/WH/D 120 White
5 CCT -
27/30/35/40/50K
90 1150 50000 7 0.73
773604 14 LED14FLUSH/7/930/J/WH/D 120 White 3000K 90 1150 50000 7 0.73
773605 14 LED14FLUSH/7/930/J/BL/D 120 Black 3000K 90 1150 50000 7 0.73
773606 14 LED14FLUSH/7/930/J/NK/D 120 Nickel 3000K 90 1150 50000 7 0.73
773611 17 LED17FLUSH/9/5CCT/927-950/J/WH/D 120 White
5 CCT -
27/30/35/40/50K
90 1400 50000 9 0.73
773608 17 LED17FLUSH/9/930/J/WH/D 120 White 3000K 90 1400 50000 9 0.73
773609 17 LED17FLUSH/9/930/J/BL/D 120 Black 3000K 90 1400 50000 9 0.73
773610 17 LED17FLUSH/9/930/J/NK/D 120 Nickel 3000K 90 1400 50000 9 0.73
773624 25 LED25FLUSH/15/5CCT/927-950/J/WH/D 120 White
5 CCT -
27/30/35/40/50K
90 2000 50000 15 0.86
773620 25 LED25FLUSH/15/930/J/WH/D 120 White 3000K 90 2000 50000 15 0.86
773621 25 LED25FLUSH/15/930/J/BL/D 120 Black 3000K 90 2000 50000 15 0.86
27
00
K
30